Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Hadfield - (482558) - Stafford Apex SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.16
25.26
25.33
25.34
25.35
25.47
25.49
25.51
25.52
25.62
25.63
25.71
25.75
25.77
25.85
27.21
27.43
27.51
27.77
27.79
27.93
28.01
28.82
28.82
28.96

29.44
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Date

09/04/17
11/02/18
16/09/17
25/06/17
20/11/21
11/02/18
28/10/117
11/02/18
02/12/17
10/02/19
16/11/19
03/11/18
30/09/17
01/04/17
23/09/18
06/04/15
05/07/15
19/09/15
28/02/15
04/10/15
01/02/15
19/07/14
02/03/14
06/07/14
12/04/14
02/11/13

404144

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
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Nuneaton
Sheffield
Stafford
Matlock
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Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Harvey Hadden
Walsall
Stoke-on-Trent
Matlock
Stechford
Stechford
Stoke on Trent
Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent

Wolverhampton
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v.01
29.67
30.01
30.17
30.33
31.40
31.49
31.68
31.84
32.72
32.77
33.54
33.75
35.04
36.30
37.54
38.18
39.25
39.62
40.63
40.73

44.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.35
25.63
25.62
25.71
25.85
25.47
2551
25.26
25.52
25.49
25.75
25.33
25.34
25.16
25.77
27.79
27.51
27.43

27.21

27.77
27.93
28.01
28.82
28.96
28.82
29.51
29.44

29.67
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171
154
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91

WA Pts

502
486
487
482
474
495
493
508
492
494
479
504
503
514
478
381
393
397
406

382
376
372
342
337
342
318
321
313

ul

r r r r T I I T I T I I T

Round

I I T I T

-n

rI r T T I I I T I T I ™M

I I I I T

e
20/10/13
13/04/13
21/09/13
03/03/13
03/11/12
13/01/13
04/03/12
22/09/12
22/10/11
14/04/12
24/09/11
10/07/11
06/03/11
09/01/11
23/05/10
04/07/10
07/03/10
23/01/10
17/05/09
10/01/10
05/07/09

Date

20/11/21
16/11/19
10/02/19
03/11/18
23/09/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
02/12/17
28/10/17
30/09/17
16/09/17
25/06/17
09/04/17
01/04/17
04/10/15
19/09/15
05/07/15
06/04/15

28/02/15
01/02/15
19/07/14
06/07/14
12/04/14
02/03/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
20/10/13
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Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Chase SC County Qualifier
Staffordshire County Championships
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Stourbridge Junior B Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Staffordshire Champs

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Stourbridge B Grade Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Boldmere Water Carnival

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Chase County Qualifier

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet
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Birmingham
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30.17
30.01
30.33
31.49
31.40
31.84
32.77
31.68
32.72
33.54
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City ot Stoke on Irent SC B Grade Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Staffordshire County Championships
Chase SC County Qualifier

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

Stourbridge Junior B Meet

Staffordshire Champs

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Boldmere Water Carnival

Stourbridge B Grade Meet
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